
 Contact Information for Elected Officials 

 

Board President 

Ross Hendershot, III 
Ross.hendershot@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Board Vice President 
Justin Schwausch 
Justin.schwausch@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Board Secretary 
Josie Smith-Wright 
Josie.smith-wright@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Board Members 
 

Sandra Gorden 
Sandra.gorden@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Ashley Molina 
Ashley.molina@gonzalesisd.net 
 

D’Anna Robinson 
danna.robinson@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Gloria Torres 
gloria.torres@gonzalesisd.net 
 
 

 


